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Jedermannschießen 2011

Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtNam Verein Luft. KK

Schützenklasse

1 Dietmar Wessel 18792 95Fa. Mattes & Amann I1

433 Jan Szewczyk 18690 96Fa. Mattes & Amann I2

60 Jürgen Hölle 18389 94Sparkasse Zollernalb3

211 Wilfried Grathwol 18387 96Wittum Buben4

324 Alex Wieser 17688 88Musikverein Roßwangen I5

135 Michael Butz 17683 93Feierdeifel6

452 Christian Fippel 17581 94Mekutec 17

15 Steffen Grathwol 17484 90Feierdeifel8

19 Ingolf Kraft 17286 86Musikverein Roßwangen I9

339 Helmut Kraft 17280 92Musikverein Roßwangen I10

85 Lothar Naujoks 17278 94Wittum Buben11

38 Christian  Beckmann 17183 88Feierdeifel12

7 Adrian Sacher 17176 95Fa. Mattes & Amann I13

24 Manfred Kraft 17080 90Musikverein Roßwangen I14

12 Andreas Schwenk 16978 91Musikverein Roßwangen II15

226 Johann Weinmann 16685 81TenorosBassos16

83 Rainer Schweizer 16571 94Mekutec 117

2 Alexander Schendel 16568 97Fa. Mattes & Amann I18

84 Hermann Butz 16475 89Wittum Buben19

453 Markus Koch 16371 92Mekutec 120

471 Alexander Kruglow 16369 94Mekutec 421

417 Ermilio Verrengia 16279 83Stadtverwaltung Balingen22

152 Walter Etter 16273 89Mekutec 223

298 Robert Dingler 16181 80Mekutec 224

480 Carsten Tränkle 16179 82Einzelwertung25

25 Jürgen Schäfer 16071 89Musikverein Roßwangen II26

125 Rolf Jetter 16069 91Mekutec 127

30 Harald Uttenweiler 15874 84Musikverein Roßwangen II28

315 Daniel Etter 15871 87Mekutec 229

65 Damion Schwitalla 15777 80Mekutec 330

86 Volker Naujoks 15766 91Feierdeifel31

373 KlausHahn 15673 83SVR I32

484 Christoph Miller 15670 86Einzelwertung33

176 Willi Müller 15669 87Wanderfreunde Herren34

314 Stefan Jetter 15667 89Mekutec 335

57 Thomas Lohner 15571 84Sparkasse Zollernalb36

73 Werner Sauter 15465 89Wittum Buben37

139 Raimund Butz 15370 83TenorosBassos38

45 J. Bollen 15260 92Wanderfreunde Herren39



Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtNam Verein Luft. KK

472 Gerald Jetter 14568 77Mekutec 440

486 Carsten Kühn 14566 79Einzelwertung41

477 Joachim Seitter 13951 88Stadtverwaltung Balingen42

429 Goran Bozic 13950 89Mekutec 343

13 Frank Tietze 13852 86TenorosBassos44

207 Achim Trostawiecky 13852 86SVR I45

473 Carsten Strobel 13650 86Mekutec 446

458 Martin Zizlonka 12950 79Mekutec 347

485 Günter Bitzer 12945 84Einzelwertung48

Damenklasse

74 Gabi Sauter 17587 88Altos1

337 Marion Kraft 17284 88Musikverein Roßwangen II2

323 Irina Schramm 17280 92EGO.-ler3

488 Ute Eppler 16876 92Einzelwertung4

178 Annerose Schmid 16683 83Wanderfreunde Roßwangen5

294 Karin Stotz 16376 87Wanderfreunde Roßwangen6

379 MaikeTränkle 16376 87Sopranos7

455 Monika Schwenk 16370 93Sopranos8

474 Diana Etter 16281 81Stadtverwaltung Balingen9

384 Sabine Leipp 15769 88EGO.-ler10

476 Bettina Acker 15567 88Stadtverwaltung Balingen11

481 Ulrike Konz 15366 87Sopranos12

479 Melanie Weikum 14967 82EGO.-ler13

399 Marlis Hahn 14359 84SVR I14

483 Sonja Störk 14170 71Altos15

482 Nancy Kraus 14060 80Sopranos16

426 Corina Seifer 14058 82Sparkasse Zollernalb17

448 Irma Haug 14052 88Wanderfreunde Roßwangen18

345 Simone Schäfer 13967 72Altos19

72 Carina Keller 12950 79Mekutec 420

475 Evelyn Sauter 12640 86SVR I21

177 Kordula Weissenberg 9835 63Wanderfreunde Roßwangen22

Jugend

380 Max Kraft 18390 93Musikverein JuKa1

487 Madeleine Schmid 18296 86Einzelwertung2

478 Pascal Mattes 17988 91Musikverein JuKa3

47 Manuel Weinmann 16280 82Musikverein JuKa4
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 1Seite

Schützenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

33 Fa. Mattes & Amann I

433

1

7

2

186

187

171

165

Jan Szewczyk

Dietmar Wessel

Adrian Sacher

Alexander Schendel

5441

1

1

1

1

10 0

52 Feierdeifel

86

15

38

135

157

174

171

176

Volker Naujoks

Steffen Grathwol

Christian  Beckmann

Michael Butz

5212

1

1

1

1

10 0

1 Musikverein Roßwangen I

19

339

24

324

172

172

170

176

Ingolf Kraft

Helmut Kraft

Manfred Kraft

Alex Wieser

5203

1

1

1

1

10 0

16 Wittum Buben

73

211

85

84

154

183

172

164

Werner Sauter

Wilfried Grathwol

Lothar Naujoks

Hermann Butz

5194

1

1

1

1

10 0

37 Mekutec 1

125

453

83

452

160

163

165

175

Rolf Jetter

Markus Koch

Rainer Schweizer

Christian Fippel

5035

1

1

1

1

10 0

17 Musikverein Roßwangen II

12

30

25

337

169

158

160

172

Andreas Schwenk

Harald Uttenweiler

Jürgen Schäfer

Marion Kraft

5016

1

1

1

5

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 2Seite

26 Mekutec 2

152

315

298

299

162

158

161

0

Walter Etter

Daniel Etter

Robert Dingler

Wilfried Dingler

4817

1

1

1

1

10 0

57 Stadtverwaltung Balingen

474

476

477

417

162

155

139

162

Diana Etter

Bettina Acker

Joachim Seitter

Ermilio Verrengia

4798

5

5

1

1

10 0

9 Sparkasse Zollernalb

60

426

57

257

183

140

155

0

Jürgen Hölle

Corina Seifer

Thomas Lohner

Alexandra Uttenweiler

4789

1

5

1

5

10 0

2 TenorosBassos

13

139

226

0

138

153

166

0

Frank Tietze

Raimund Butz

Johann Weinmann

45710

1

1

1

1

10 0

64 Mekutec 3

65

429

458

314

157

139

129

156

Damion Schwitalla

Goran Bozic

Martin Zizlonka

Stefan Jetter

45211

1

1

1

1

10 0

66 Mekutec 4

72

471

472

473

129

163

145

136

Carina Keller

Alexander Kruglow

Gerald Jetter

Carsten Strobel

44412

5

1

1

1

10 0

3 SVR I

207

475

373

399

138

126

156

143

Achim Trostawiecky

Evelyn Sauter

KlausHahn

Marlis Hahn

43713

1

5

1

5

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 3Seite

44 Wanderfreunde Herren

45

176

0

0

152

156

0

0

J. Bollen

Willi Müller

30814

1

1

1

1

10 0

Damenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

65 Sopranos

481

455

379

482

153

163

163

140

Ulrike Konz

Monika Schwenk

MaikeTränkle

Nancy Kraus

4791

5

5

5

5

10 0

35 EGO.-ler

323

479

384

0

172

149

157

0

Irina Schramm

Melanie Weikum

Sabine Leipp

4782

5

5

5

1

10 0

6 Wanderfreunde Roßwangen

448

294

178

177

140

163

166

98

Irma Haug

Karin Stotz

Annerose Schmid

Kordula Weissenberger

4693

5

5

5

5

10 0

34 Altos

74

345

483

0

175

139

141

0

Gabi Sauter

Simone Schäfer

Sonja Störk

4554

5

5

5

1

10 0

Jugend Ringe E.    Gesamt

5 Musikverein JuKa

380

47

478

0

183

162

179

0

Max Kraft

Manuel Weinmann

Pascal Mattes

5241

20

20

20

1

10 0
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Reihenfolge Teilerwertung

Teilerwertung:

Teiler Name

49,90 433Jan Szewczyk

56,10 378Alfred Schmid

136,00 211Wilfried Grathwol

148,50 1Dietmar Wessel

227,40 314Stefan Jetter

248,80 125Rolf Jetter

258,10 294Karin Stotz

597,30 30Harald Uttenweiler
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